
2024 07 BRYAN       I002 ROCK CREEK                  
  

Total Expenditures 6,685,682.31

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 96,612.39
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 1,099,124.63
Student Activities 212,232.69
Less Deductions 1,407,969.71

Teacher Retirement 28,467.16
Career Tech 199,772.22
Co-Op Funds 496,308.25
Plus Inputs 724,547.63

Current Expenditures 6,002,260.23

ADA 468.43

493.00Enrollment

2023 07 BRYAN       I002 ROCK CREEK                  
  

Total Expenditures 6,206,427.56

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 120,132.23

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 1,554,212.96

Student Activities 230,523.74

Less Deductions 1,904,868.93

Teacher Retirement 29,310.74

Career Tech 114,704.84

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 144,015.58

Current Expenditures 4,445,574.21

ADA 479.40

Enrollment 500.00

Changes in Expenditures 35.02 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 38.18 %

36.92 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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